1
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
- GUQ SERIES - ULTRA HIGH Q & LOW ESR SERIES
INTRODUCTION
- MLCC Consists of a conducting material and electrodes.
To manufacture a chip-type SMT and achieve
miniaturization,high density and high efficiency, ceramic
condensers are used.

- RF module: Power amplifier, VCO
- Tuners
ORDERING INFORMATION
GUQ
SERIES SIZE
01 - 01005 (0402)
02 - 0201 (0603)
04 - 0402 (1005)
11 - 0505 (1414)
10 - 0603 (1608)
21 - 0805 (2012)
22 - 1111 (2828)
GUQ - Ultra High Q
& Low ESR
CG - NPO / C0G
0R5: 0.5pF
1R0: 1.0uF
100: 10uF
A: ±0.05pF
B: ± 0.1pF
C: ± 0.25pF
D: ± 0.5pF
F:  ± 1%
G: ± 2%
J:  ± 5%
N- Cu/Ni/Sn
DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE
Two significant digits
followed b no. of
zeros. An R is in
olace of decimal
point eg.:
Two significant digits
followed b no. of
zeros. An R is in
Place of decimal
point eg.:
TOLERANCE TERMINATION
10 CG 101 J N
6R3: 6.3
25:   25 VDC
50:   50 VDC
100: 100 VDC
250: 250 VDC
1K5: 1500
VOLTAGE
250
T -    7” reel
TD - 13 reel
PACKAGING
T
CONSTRUCTION AND DIMENSIONS
T
W
MbMb
L
* Measured at the condition of 25°C ambient temperature and 30~70% related humidity.
Apply 1.0±0.2Vrms, 1.0MHz±10% for Cap≤1000pF and 1.0±0.2Vrms, 1.0kHz±10% for Cap>1000pF.
DIALECTRIC
SIZE
CAPACITANCE RANGE*
CAPACITANCE CHARACTERISTIC
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
TERMINATION
RATED VOLTAGE (WVDC)
TAN δ*
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE**
INSULATION RESISTANCE AT UR
NP0
0.1pF to 10000pF
Cap<10pF: A (±0.05pF ), B (±0.1pF), C (±0.25pF), D (±0.5pF)
Cap≥10pF: F (±1%), G (±2%), J (±5%)
-55 TO +125°C